o

03/16/2007 13:05 FAX 301 713 0809 AMD doo2
0371572007 14:48 FAX 301 713 0808 AMD [d002/003
i , 1. Contract ID Code Page  of Pages
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ] |2
2, Amendment/Madification No. 3. Effective Data 4. Requlsition/Purchase Req. No. 5. Project Na. (If applicable)
0019 Mar 15, 2007 NTIA9110-7-08833
6. Issued By Cods F6001201 7. Administered By (Il'other than ltem 6) Code
DOC/NOAA/AGO SEE BLOCK 6

STAFF OFFICE & EXTERNAL CLIENTS, AD
1305 RAST WEST HIGHWAY, RM 7601

SI1.VER SFRING, MD 20910
Kalika M. Boulware 301 713-0838 2150
8. Name and Address of Contraciar (No., Straet, County, and Zip Cods) . _O()_ 9A. Amendment of Sclicitation No,
NEUSTAR, INC, ' Vendor ID: 00000190 9B. Dato (Svg ffom 11)
46000 CENTER QAKPLAZA DUNS: 112403295
STERLING VA 201666593 10A. Modification of Contract/Order Na.

CAGE: 3DXC3 % |SB1335-02-W-0175

A 10B. Date (See ffom 13)
Oct 26, 2001

Code | Faclity Goda :

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soficiiallon is amended es set forth In ftem 14, The hour and date spectfied for receipt of Offers I_] Is extended | |ls not extended.
Offars must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specffied In the solicitation or as amended. by one af the following methods:
{a) By comploting items 8 and 13, end returning coples of the amendment; (b) By acknawledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted: of (6) By Separate lettar or telegram which Includes a reference to the sollcitation and amendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEGIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS FRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJEC:]}O’NOF YOUR OFFER.: if'by virue of this amendment you desire t» change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or
Istter, provided each telegram or latter makes référance to the:salicitation and'this amendmant, and Is receivad prior to the apening hour and date specified.

12, Acceunling and Appropfiation Data (f required)
611167911001 1030025220000300000000000000000000000000000 5US 0.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

{x) |A. This change order s istuad pursuarl to: (Speciy suthariy) The changes set forth In iteni 14 are made In the Contract Order No. in fiam 10A.

B. The sbove numbsred Coniralerdar Js medified to reflect the administrativa changes (such as dwnges in paying offize, sppruprrstbn dale, elc.)
Set fourth tam 14, El‘sughﬂcr the authotity of FAR 43.103 (b)

C. This supplemantal agreement is entered into pursuait to autharity af:
52.243-1 "Chm:gg", FAR 43 and Mutual Agresment of Parties

D. other (Spscify typa of modification and authorly)

E IMPORTANT; Gonbacior | _|ianiol, |X | iz required fo sign this dockment nd ratum 3 capies 1o the Issuing office.

14, Description of Amendment/Modification (Organized by UGF section headings, Iricluding sollcitation/contract subject tnaltsr where feasible.)

The purpose of this no cost administrative modification is to ac cept contractor price and marketing proposel for kids.us
second level Internet domain,

Excapt as provided herein, el tefiris and canditions of the Yocumant refarenced In fem BA ur 10A, es heretofore changad, remains unchanged and In full forca and effect

18A. Nama and'ﬁﬂa . Signer (Typooert) 18A. Name and litte of Contracting Officer (Type or Pring)
<- 571 -‘-t 3Y-S$20 |MORIE GUNTER-HENDERSON 301 713-0838
\/ v éw Contracting Officer.
[< awnotan - b- r ie. ! oangov
7EB. Confracior -  [15C. Date Signed . Apted Stgtes of A . 16C. Date Signed
b lgege : IW\oM I':T"ZOD l itk ' | M 15a 2007
Signatufé frerson authorized 10 slgn) | { g Officer) =

NSN 7540-01-152 8070 ' 30-108 o STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITIONS UNUSABLE : Prescribad by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53,243




03/16/2007 13:05 FAX 301 713 0809 AMD @003

03/15/2007 14:49 FAX 301 713 0809 AMD f1003/003
a \ SCHEDULE
Itesn No. Suppliss/Sarvices Quantty ~  Unit Unit Price Amaunt
0001 ‘| Administrative modification « No Cost 1] YR 0.00 0.00
Administrative modification to acoept contractor
price and merketing proposal.

Modify contract SB1335-02-W-0175 with
NeuStar,Inc. to gpprove contractor's price reduction
and marketing plans for kids.us second-level
Interiet dommain to incréase utilization of such
domain space. NTLA has approved Contractor's
proposal to reduce current anmual wholesale cost of
each kids. us registration from $65 to $6 and to
reduce annusl content management subscription fee
from $250 ta $125 for each kids.ua domain name.
In addition, NTLA has approved Contractor's
marketing plan to promote use of this domain space
by implementing: 1) a rebate of $6 for first new
. | 2500 kids.us registrations during a 3-month period;
2) a rebate of the annoal $125 content menegement
subseriptioh for first 200 domain names holders
who activete kids.us sites during a 3-month period;
and 3) a "show your school spirit" promotion
following completion of first 2 rebate programs to
provide one year free content management
subcription and $6 registrat rebate for each of the
first 200 ’K-12 publi¢.schools that register and
: |activate akids s domain. Finally, Contractor-will
promote kids,uy through joint outreach activities
with sclected consumer and advocecy groups and
has budgeted $30,000 for such outrcach, and will
advertise the kids.us space on the .us zipcode
directory platform,




